GENERAL NOTES:
 THE PRODUCT SHOWN HEREIN IS DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED
    TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE 2018
    INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC) AND 2018 INTERNATIONAL
    RESIDENTIAL CODE (IRC).
 GLAZING OPTIONS: (SEE SHEET 2)
 CONFIGURATIONS: "O/X".
 ANCHORAGE: THE 33 1/3% STRESS INCREASE HAS NOT BEEN USED
    IN THE DESIGN OF THIS PRODUCT. SEE SHEET 6 FOR ANCHOR
    DETAILS.  WINDLOAD DURATION FACTOR Cd=1.6 WAS USED FOR
    WOOD ANCHOR CALCULATIONS.
 PRODUCT APPROVED FOR IMPACT RESISTANCE.  SHUTTERS ARE
    NOT REQUIRED.
 ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED. SMALL JOINT SEAM
    SEALANT USED AT FIXED MEETING RAIL AND JAMB.
 SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SH-6100.
 THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:  X =
    OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
 SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
    LOCATION.
 EXTERNAL WEEP SLOT = 1/4 x 1-1/2" LOCATED 5" FROM BOTH ENDS.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
6100 PVC
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
TDI-1068 C
EMK 12/17/15
A
 R
E
V
IS
E
D
 T
O
 T
D
I R
E
Q
U
E
S
T
 3
/2
1/
17
 J
M
L
BC
 R
E
V
IS
E
D
 T
O
 T
D
I R
E
Q